
 

The School Year 2023-24 

 

 

 

     

Staff Training   Tuesday 22 August – Thursday 24 August 2023 

First Term   Friday 25 August 2023 (Year 8 only) 

August Bank Holiday  Monday 28 August 2023 

    Tuesday 29 August 2023 (Years 8, 9, 10 & 11 only)  

    Wednesday 30 August 2023 (Years 8, 12, 13 & 14 only) 

    Thursday 31 August 2023 (All pupils) 

Staff Training   Friday 27 October 2023 (No pupils to attend) 

Half-Term Holiday  Monday 30 October – Friday 3 November 2023 (inclusive) 

Staff Training   Monday 6 November 2023 (No pupils to attend) 

    School reopens on Tuesday 7 November 2023 

Staff Training   Wednesday 20 December 2023 (No pupils to attend) 

Christmas Holidays  Thursday 21 December 2023 – Wednesday 3 January 2024 (inclusive) 

    School reopens on Thursday 4 January 2024 

Staff Training   Thursday 11 January 2024 (No pupils to attend) 

Staff Training   Monday 12 February 2024 (No pupils to attend) 

Staff Training   Tuesday 13 February 2024 (No pupils to attend) 

Half-Term Holiday  Wednesday 14 February – Friday 16 February 2024 (Inclusive) 

    School reopens on Monday 19 February 2024 

Staff Training   Monday 25 March 2024 (No pupils to attend) 

Easter Holidays  Tuesday 26 March – Friday 5 April 2024 (Inclusive) 

    School reopens on Monday 8 April 2024  

May Day Holiday  Monday 6 May 2024 

    School reopens on Tuesday 7 May 2024 

    Monday 3 June 2024 (Return of Year 13 pupils) 

End of Year   Last day Friday 28 June 2024 

 
N.B. 
These dates are provisional and may be subject to alteration 
Additional Staff Training Days may be notified 
There will be no school buses (and bus passes will not be valid) on 25, 29, 30 and 31 August 2023 


